
Details of Redactions for 703610452 – TacSys Organisation Design Contract Documentation – 26/07/2022 

Date of Redaction File Reference Redactions Exemption Applied Justification for 
Exemptions 

Contract Award Documents 

26/07/22 20220726-703610452 
RM6187_Framework_Schedule_6-
Order_Form_Call_Off_Schedule 

Buyers Authorised 
Representative, Suppliers 
Authorised 
Representative, Suppliers 
Contract Manager, Key 
Subcontractors, For and 
on behalf of the Supplier, 
For and on behalf of the 
Buyer 

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

26/07/22 20220726-703610452-RM6187-
Security Aspects Letter 

Authority email address & 
signature 

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

26/07/22 20220726-703610452-RM6187-
T3-Non-Disclosure-Agreement 

Paragraph 11.3 ‘Notices’, 
Signed by the Authority, 
Signed by the receiving 
party. 

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

26/07/22 20220726-703610452-RM6187-
Call-Off-Schedule-9-Security 

Paragraphs 2.3.1 and 
2.3.2 

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

Tender Documents 

27/07/22 20220727-703610452-ITT-
RM6187_Framework_Schedule_6-
Order_Form_Call_Off_Schedule 

Buyers Authorised 
Representative 

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

27/07/22 20220727-703610452-ITT-
RM6187-Security Aspects Letter 

Authority email address & 
signature  

Section 40 – Personal 
Information 

Personal Information 

 


